EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall

, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Oak Grove School District

("Originating LEA") which is datedMay 27, 2022

terms, such as price, Provider and the Subs to suit the unique nee (1) a material change listed in the originat Form. Subscribing LEA	term, or schedule of services, cribing LEA may also agree to cheds of the Subscribing LEA. The in the applicable privacy statuing Service Agreement; or three s should send the signed Exhibit	or to any other p nange the data pro Provider may with ues; (2) a materia ee (3) years after t	not necessarily bind Provider to other rovision not addressed in this DPA. The vided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider draw the General Offer in the event of: I change in the services and products the date of Provider's signature to this the following email address:
jonathan@aeries.cor PROVIDER: Aeries S	·		
BY:	7 // 0 //		 _Date:
Printed Name:	nan A. Cotton	Title/Position:	Executive Director of Operations
2. Subscribing LEA			
General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the and the Provider. **PITO PROVIDER PURSULEA: Salinas City Electrical Sciences Science	acy Terms. The Subscribing LEA he term of the DPA between the RIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SU ANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. ementary School District	and the Provider Oak Grove Sch JBSCRIBING LEA M **	IUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE
gww	rdaPadilla	Date:	10-28-2022
Printed Name:GioPadilla		Title/Position:	<u>Assistant Superintendent, Busine</u> ss
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	_{ME:} Salinas City Elementary	School District	Services
DESIGNATED REPRESE	NTATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	GioPadilla		
Title:	Assistant Superintendent,	, Business Servi	ces
Address:	840 South Main StreetSal	inasCA93901	
Telephone Number:	831-784-2263		
Email:	gio.padilla@salinascity.k1	12.ca.us	

1190353v1